SCHEDULE

MODULE ET5218 - Innovation and Commercialisation of Technologies

ACADEMIC TERM AY2024-25Sem 1

INSTRUCTOR Mr Ngiam Tee Woh

VENUE Freestyle Room, Research Techno Plaza

Teaching Week Date Lesson Time Location

1 15 August 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 1 6:30pm - 9:30pm
2 22 August 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 2 6:30pm - 9:30pm
3 29 August 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 3 6:30pm - 9:30pm
4 5 September 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 4 6:30pm - 9:30pm
5 12 September 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 5 6:30pm - 9:30pm
6 19 September 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 6 6:30pm - 9:30pm
7 26 September 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 7 6:30pm - 9:30pm Freestyle Room,

Research Techno Plaza
3 October 2024 (Thursday) - make up

Recess week for 31 Oct 2024 Lesson 8 6:30pm - 9:30pm
8 10 October 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 9 6:30pm - 9:30pm
9 17 October 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 10 6:30pm - 9:30pm
10 24 October 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 11 6:30pm - 9:30pm
12 7 November 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 12 6:30pm - 9:30pm
13 14 November 2024 (Thursday) Lesson 13 6:30pm - 9:30pm

Note:

NTU Campus map: http://maps.ntu.edu.sg/



